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SCHWEIZ

ITALIEN

PORTUGAL

SPANIEN

WEIN EINFACH FEIN
PINOT NOIR, GAMARET

7,5DL 55.00

LAGONE
CABARNET FRANC, CABARNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

7,5DL 52.00

VIAFRANCA
MERLOT, CABARNET SAUVIGNON

7,5DL

7,5DL

7,5DL

7,5DL

52.00

CALOROSO
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PETIT VERDOT, SYRAH

51.00

QUINTAS DAS CARVALHAS 50.00
TOURIGA NACIONAL, TOURIGA FRANCA, TINTA ROIZ

DON BAFFO 48.00

MONASTRELL, PETIT VERDOT, SYRAH

SCHWEIZ

NOBLER WEISSER
RIESLING SILVANER

7,5DL 53.00

WEIN EINFACH FEIN 
PINOT NOIR; CHARDONNAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC

7,5DL

7,5DL

7,5DL

55.00

LUGANA

ITALIEN

TREBBIANA DI LUGANA
51.00

ROERO ARNEIS
ARNEIS

48.00

7,5DL

SPANIEN

NIVARIUS
TEMPRANILLO BLANCO

51.00


